



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 839/2022**

INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERS AND PROJECTS

CONSULTANTS LTDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Himanshu Mahajan
and Mr. Dheeraj Singh,
Advs

versus

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

.....Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER
21.02.2025

%

1. Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on first half (pre lunch session) leave.
2. List before the Hon'ble Court on date already fixed i.e. 25.02.2025.

Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
FEBRUARY 21, 2025/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any